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(c) Joint Inversion 
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Ascension/St.Helena 
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Atlantic Ridge 
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Azores/Canary/Cape Verde 
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Baikal 
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Bouvet 
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Bowie/Juan de Fuca/Cobb 
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Caroline 
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Cocos/South of Java 
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Cook/Samoa 
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Coral Sea/Solomon 

140˚ 150˚ 160˚ 170˚

-30˚

-20˚

-10˚

0˚

140˚ 150˚ 160˚ 170˚

-30˚

-20˚

-10˚

0˚

140˚ 150˚ 160˚ 170˚

-30˚

-20˚

-10˚

0˚

140˚ 150˚ 160˚ 170˚

-30˚

-20˚

-10˚

0˚

140˚ 150˚ 160˚ 170˚

-30˚

-20˚

-10˚

0˚

140˚ 150˚ 160˚ 170˚

-30˚

-20˚

-10˚

0˚

140˚ 150˚ 160˚ 170˚

-30˚

-20˚

-10˚

0˚

-1.5

-1.4

-1.3

-1.2

-1.1

-1.0

-0.9

-0.8

-0.7

-0.6

-0.5

-0.4

-0.3

-0.2

-0.1

0.0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

0.7

0.8

0.9

1.0

1.1

1.2

1.3

1.4

1.5

%

300

650

1000

1450

1900

2350

2800

&
���� �"�� ���
��� �� �� ��
� 
�����
�� �����
 ����� !����� #���� ����
������� ����"



���

Crozet 
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Easter/Juan Fernandez 
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Eestern Australia 
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Eifel/Etna 
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Galapagos 
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Hainan 
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Hawaii 
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Iceland 
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Indian Ocean 

80˚ 90˚ 100˚ 110˚ 120˚

-50˚

-40˚

-30˚

-20˚

80˚ 90˚ 100˚ 110˚ 120˚

-50˚

-40˚

-30˚

-20˚

80˚ 90˚ 100˚ 110˚ 120˚

-50˚

-40˚

-30˚

-20˚

80˚ 90˚ 100˚110˚120˚

-50˚

-40˚

-30˚

-20˚

80˚ 90˚ 100˚ 110˚ 120˚

-50˚

-40˚

-30˚

-20˚

80˚ 90˚ 100˚ 110˚ 120˚

-50˚

-40˚

-30˚

-20˚

80˚ 90˚ 100˚ 110˚ 120˚

-50˚

-40˚

-30˚

-20˚

-1.5

-1.4

-1.3

-1.2

-1.1

-1.0

-0.9

-0.8

-0.7

-0.6

-0.5

-0.4

-0.3

-0.2

-0.1

0.0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

0.7

0.8

0.9

1.0

1.1

1.2

1.3

1.4

1.5

%

300

650

1000

1450

1900

2350

2800

&
���� �")� ���
��� �� �� ��
� 
�����
�� �����
 ����� !����� A��
�� @����"



��� ;�������#$ ��$�� 1-��"* �% �!" .$�&"*

Kerguelen 
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Louisville 
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Reunion/Seychelles 
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Tahiti/Cook 
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